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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-0664

35-0663

81-1113

85-0775

85-0279

83-0202

84-0633

84-0701

83-0145

82-0698

84-0339

84-0685

85-0192

86-0573

34-0038

82-0382

82-0598

85-0770

87-0181

83-0549

84-1155

86-1154

84-0365

83-1200

84r1218

82-0429

85-0736

86-1228

84-0216

85-1201

83-0433

85-0345

84-0641

>

F E M A L E S '
SURNAME

PAINTER

PAINTER

PAINTER

PAINTER

PAINTER

PAINTER

PAINTER

PALAZZQLQ

PALINSKI

PALMER

PALMER

PALHER

PANTALEON

PANTALEON

PANTALEON

PANTER

PAPENFUS

PARADESES

PARDEE

PARK

PARK

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKETON

PARKMAN

GIVEN NAME

BELMAN OWENS
CAVCE SC

CHANTEL LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

JANICE MILES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JUDY K
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PAMELLA SEA
LEXINGTON SC

REBECCA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHARON RENEE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DORN ANGELICA
CHAPIN SC

*******

KATHLEEN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CONNIE SIHS
COLUMBIA SC

SARAH REBECCA
COLUMBIA SC

WENDY CAROLYN
ST ANDREWS SC

*******

BAMBI MARIE
GASTON SC

BAMBI MARIE
GASTON SC

MARIANNE GOLDIE
GASTON SC

*******

MARY RUCKER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CATHERINE M
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

VICKIE ROBIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SUSAN HOPE
MURRELS INLET SC
*******

CHRISTY MELINDA
LEXINGTON SC

DONNA CHERYL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BETTY JO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CECILIA JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAISY BRUCE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GINGER VICTORIA
LEXINGTON SC

KATHLEEN H
CAYCE SC

MICHELE JOLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHELE JOLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NANCY S
ST MATTHEWS SC

PATRICIA MANESS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RUBY H
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SANDRA REBECCA
LEXINGTON SC

*******

AMANDA LEA
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

38

16

19

38

25

29

17

20

34

29

26

17

16

18

17

23

37

20

31

18

23

21

24

44

17

23

21

22

40

30

54

21

18

M A L E S

CHAVIS HUBERT LEE
COLUMBIA SC

EDGELL GARY A
LEXINGTON SC

MCDANIEL JR ROBERT JOE
COLUMBIA SC

FILYAW JAMES D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCPHERSON JERRY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

CULPEPPER IRA DANIEL
LEXINGTON SC

GRANT MICHAEL CHARLES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEVER RANDOLPH KEITH
CHAPIN SC

SATCHER BENJAMIN WRIGHT
LEXINGTON SC

GOODWIN1 ISAItt
COLUMBIA SC

REYNOLDS WAYNE D
COLUMBIA SC

STANLEY JR JOSEPH RAYMOND
COLUMBIA SC

HEDGES WILLIAM RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BLALOCK JR ROLAND LEE
ST MATTHEWS SC

MORRIS MICHAEL EUGENE
GASTON SC

CORDELL JAMES CALVIN
COLUMBIA SC

SUMMEY RICHARD GLOVER
LEXINGTON SC

HALLMAN GERRY NEAL
LEESVILLE SC

BREWER DANNY
CAYCE SC

WENZELL II JOHN DOUGLAS
COLUMBIA SC

NEESE JEFFREY RAYMOND
SWANSEA SC

GOODWIN MICHAEL LAHMAN
LEXINGTON SC

SCYPHERS FERRIS CLAYTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

IRIEL J C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HUTCHESON GREGGORY C
LAKELAND Ft

KOESTERS DAVID JOHN
CAYCE SC

FOSTER HAROLD GORDON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FOSTER HAROLD GORDON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PARKER SR FRANKLIN E
ST MATTHEWS SC

HOOKER JR TOUVNEE WILSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLAMP ELLIS WAYNE
CAYCE SC

CRANFORD CHRIS CURTIS
LEXINGTON SC

HARMON WESLEY GLENN
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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DATE ISSUED

Mo-

7

7

12

8

3

3

7

7

2

7

4

7

3

6

1

5

6

8

2

6

11

11

4

12

12

5

8

12

3

12

5

'4

7

Day

15

17

t1

15

28

15

17

25

25

28

6

23

21

6

16

3

28

14

24

16

30

19

27

27

20

5

5

5

20

16

19

30

9

Year

198Z

1985

1 981

1 985

1935

1983

1984

1984

1983

1982

1984

1984

1985

1986

1984

1982

1982

1985

1987

1983

1984

1986

1934

1983

1984

1982

1985

1936

1934

1985

1983

1985

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

8

7

12

8

4

3

8

B

3

7

5

7

3

6

1

5

7

8

3

6

12

11

5

12

12

5

12

3

12

6

5

7

Day

3

19

18

16

20

19

4

3

12

29

5

27

22

14

13

9

1

24

6

13

8

22

5

28

22

22

12

21

31

4

11

14

Year

1982

1985

1981

1985

1985

1983

1984

1984

1983

1982

1984

1984

1985

1986

1984

1982

1982

1985

1937

1983

1984

1986

1984

1983

1984

1982

1986

1984

1935

1983

1935

1984
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PERSON OFFICIATING

REV SAMSON CHAVIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV E F NUNN
LEXINGTON SC
VERNON MILES NP
SOUTH COWGAREE SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES 8 STAPLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LONNIE H SHULL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN E SMITH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

6ABRIELA K MILLER HP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV ROBERT B CLYBURN
JOHNSTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV PHILLIP WN ; kt ARSE
CHARLESTON COUNTY SC
RACHEL R LALIBERTA NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV GEORGE PANTALEON
GASTON SC
GEORGE PANTALEON NP
PELION SC
REV GEORGE PANTALEON
GASTON SC

HERMAN C SAULS NP
GASTON SC

REV JAMES £ FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON SC

REV JEFFREY K LAGEMAN
LEESVILLE SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV ELFORD B ROOF SR
LEXINGTON SC
REV DAVID B HUNTER
SWANSEA SC

REV JEWEL E JEFFCOAT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES W EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
J R SWYGERT ASC PR JOGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV STEVEN R BROWN
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN H SPROCK
PAWLEYS ISLAND SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
HERBERT L WISE NP
CALHOUN COUNTY SC
ROBERT POWELL NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV THOMAS E CUTTING
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HAROLD SW AFFORD BP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV J 0 REED. JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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